
APPROVED STOPS ONLY

Bus:16

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO DEANS MILL SCHOOL No Intersection

8:06 am START Stonington Garage

8:10 am STOP 94 FARMHOLME RD

8:10 am STOP 116 FARMHOLME RD

8:12 am STOP 159 FARMHOLME RD

8:13 am STOP 184/190 FARMHOLME RD (shared driveway)

8:14 am STOP 307 FARMHOLME RD

8:15 am STOP 363 FARMHOLME RD

8:17 am STOP 706 PEQUOT TRL

8:18 am STOP 14 OLD PEQUOT TRL

8:20 am STOP HERITAGE DR @ PENNY CT

8:21 am STOP HERITAGE DR @ SQUIRE DR

8:24 am STOP 491/493 PEQUOT TRL

8:27 am STOP 238/240 S ANGUILLA RD

8:30 am STOP STONINGTON WESTERLY RD@STANTON LN SERVICE RD

8:31 am STOP 902 STONINGTON RD- ON LEFT SERVICE RD

8:31 am STOP BUZZI MEMORIAL- ON SERVICE RD

8:33 am STOP 711 STONINGTON WESTERLY RD-HORSE FARM

8:36 am STOP COLLINS RD @ BRADFORD RD

8:37 am STOP 30 MONTAUK AVE

8:40 am STOP 286 MONTAUK AVE

8:44 am DEST ACCESS TO DEANS MILL SCHOOL No Intersection

Comment: KG-GR 5 STUDENTS MUST HAVE A PARENT/APPROVED CAREGIVER VISIBLE TO DRIVER AT THE BUS

STOP

Route Last Updated: 9/19/2022


